EHE 2SI+ ACCESORIES

F % Designation
{#*372 Blind plug

%3P Blind plug

#R4P2= Blind plug

T A Tool

M23 {5 8HhFLIRIPE ( £8 ) The signal jack protection cover (metal)

M23 Zh A3 TLIRIPE ( 28 ) The power socket protection cover (metal)

M23 {5 SHEEHRIPE ( BHL ) The signal pin protection cover (plastic)

M23 sh 773 RTPEE ( 284 ) Power pin protection cover (plastic)

M23 [ESHEEHRIPE ( £ ) The signal pin protection cover (metal)

M23 EhAEEHR PR ( £ ) Power pin protection cover (metal)

M23 {5 5% %EIF Signal installation ring

M23 zh 71 ZE TR Power installation ring

=S4l E 4 The signal pin wire clamp

M23 z F1dE EHE 24 Power pin pressing line clamp

M40 zh 15 EHEZ4H Power pin pressing line clamp

#E Form

RC-S-PMC

RC-P-PMC

RC-S-BPC

RC-P-BPC

RC-S-BMC

RC-P-BMC

RC-S-M

RC-P-M

CPT-8

CPT-P

CRIMVBOX-6.0/10.0

iT# 5 Part No.

996030

996130

996010

996110

996020

996120

999231

999232

999991

999992

600001002

6.6.5



	4 伺服40

